Day: 1
Auction#
501

502

503
504

505

506
507

511
512
513

514

515

516
517
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

528

529
530
531
532
533
534

Description

1 Reflection Basic Package of Photography

Welding helmet — Positive Pressure Respirator 3-M Series
Welder's Headgear

Handmade Quilt

Brand new (old stock) Singer Sewing Machine (treadle type)

original style

1 Ton Premium Pellet - to be picked up at Burns Lake
Home Hardware

Husquvarna Chain Saw

2 bundles 8 foot 3 x 3 low grade lumber for firewood
(approx 7000 board feet)

2 hours of shoptime at Nadina Truck Service
Makita 1/2 Inch Cordless Driver Drill Kit 2 -18V Lithium

$195 with of Accounting Services at Marmon Financial
Services

VIP Tour for 4 inside the working of the new modernized
Rio Titno Kitimat Smelter includes transportation by Via Rail
and Accommodations (2 rooms w/ 2

Return Trip Airfair for 1 from either Smithers or Prince
George to Kelowna Kamloops or Vancouver

Little Chief Electric Smoker - Model 9900

1 set of truck tires 11 R 245

One Hour Grading

One Hour Grading

Toronto Blue Jay 2015 Picture

20 Volt 5 Tool Cordless Combo Kit - Black & Decker
Meccanoid Buildable Robot - 4 feet tall

3 hours of tree pruning & removal

1 Family Membership to Omenica Ski Club for 2016-2017
Ski Season

Made in Canada - men's or ladies chaps handmade hand
stamped

1 lift of 2 x 4 lumber (2B) 8' length (294 psc in lift)
1/2 helicopter time

$1000 worth of paving and related work
Cordless grease gun

250 feet of Chain - 3/8 Inch harden steel links

Custom logo design: can be for business, non-profit
organization, event or blog

November 16, 2016

DonorName

Reflection Photography
Rio Tinto

Yarn & Sew On

Ecklands Denture Clinic
Premium Pellet Ltd

Fair Reality - Mike & Marika

Pacific Timber

Nadina Truck Service
Starland Building Supply

Marmon Financial

Rio Tinto

Central Mountain Air

Wood's n'Water

Kal Tire Houston

Lakes District Maintenance
Lakes District Maintenance
Anonymous

Burns Lake Home Hardware
Andy's Machining & Repairs
Kohut's Tree Service

Burns Lake Medical Clinic
Tire Tech Auto Centre

Babine Forest Products
Westland Helicopters

LB Paving

Great West Equipmnet
Burns Lake Rotary Club
Clarity Marketing & Design

Value
$255.00

$450.00

$200.00
$500.00

$209.00

$360.00
$200.00

$250.00
$340.00
$195.00

$2,500.00

$600.00

$200.00
$600.00
$206.00
$206.00
$200.00
$700.00
$450.00
$300.00
$214.00

$275.00

$680.00
$730.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$500.00
$300.00

Page 1 of 3



535

536

Day: 2
Auction#
601

602

603
604
605
606
607
610
611

612
613

614
615
616

617
618
621

622
623

624
625

626
627

628
629
630

631
632
633
634

2 Consecutive Weeks for the price of one (42 x :30 sec
commercial per week)

2 Nights Cabin rental plus 1 day boat rental and welcome
package

Description

$195 towards Financial Advice with Doug Montaldi

$500 Gift Certificate towards a set of tires at Industrial
Transformers

Mityvac 2.3 Gallon Fluid Evacuator

5 Piece Wicker Brown Casual Outdoor Furniture Set
One Hour Grading

1 Mason Beer Fridge

2 hours of shoptime at Nadina Truck Service
Kitchenaid Stand Mixer 275 W Black

Return Trip Airfair for 1 from either Smithers or Prince
George to Kelowna Kamloops or Vancouver

435 Husquarvana Chainsaw 16 Inch bar

2 bundles 8 foot 3 x 3 low grade lumber for firewood
(approx 7000 board feet)

Rusty Haskett Framed Native Painting
Cabin for 3 Nights - 2 people - some restrictions

3 nights cabin & 3 days boat rental at Pondosy - Flights in
and out

Western Digital myCloud Personal Cloud Storage - 4 TB
Makita Cordless Drill

1 Family Membership to Omenica Ski Club for 2016-2017
Ski Season

A CNC Cut Household Metal Sign - you design / we design

Gift Box filled with a variety of beautiful Younique make-up
products

2 hours of tree pruning & removal

Will package including mirror wills & optional pwer of
attorney, living will and nomination committee

Kitchenaid Stand Mixer 325 W Black

Framed Limited Edition Blue Jay's ~Top 3 in '93~ cards.
(Autographed Robert Alomar, John Olerud, Pual Molitor)

Helicopter tour from Smithers for 20 min for max 4 people
1 lift treated 4 x 4 6'length - 140 psc per lift

1 lift of 2 x 6 lumber 8' length (2 & better grade) 189 psc per
lift
1 lift of treated 4 x 4 6' length - 140 psc per lift

Husquavarna 445 Chain Saw
Men's Artic Cat Jacket - XL

30 Inch Steel ~Secure~ door and metal frame

November 16, 2016

Vista Radio The Moose Radio

Nadina Lake Lodge

DonorName

Marmon Financial

Industrial Transformers

Polar Park Automotive
Burns Lake Home Hardware
Lakes District Maintenance
Staff @ BC Liquor Store
Nadina Truck Service
Bulkley Valley Credit Union

Central Mountain Air

Richie Bros Auctioneers

Pacific Timber

Purely H20
Babine Lake Resort

VanTine's Guiding Outfitting& LD Air &
Pinnacle Re

Tech North Solutions
Big Dawg Construction

Burns Lake Medical Clinic

Chris Mark
Pine Ridge Holdings Ltd

Kohut's Tree Service

Strimbold Law

Burns Lake Home Hardware

Burns Lake District Healthcare
Auxillary

Candaian Helicopters
Decker Lake Forest Products

Babine Forest Products

Decker Lake Forest Products
Shinedown Trucking
Lino's Sales and Service

Bulkley Valley Credit Union

$1,344.00

$200.00

Value
$195.00

$500.00

$200.00
$500.00
$206.00
$250.00
$250.00
$350.00
$600.00

$400.00
$200.00

$450.00
$180.00
$2,650.00

$300.00
$300.00
$214.00

$325.00
$200.00

$200.00
$815.00

$600.00
$0.00

$500.00
$672.00
$590.00

$672.00
$500.00
$250.00
$300.00

Page 2 of 3



635 Full rotation Mon - Sun 6 am - midnight 35 xc :30 second Vista Radio - The Moose Radio $560.00
commercials



