## **Feature Auction Items**

## Day: 1

Augtion#	Description	Donorblomo	Value
Auction# 501	Description  1 Reflection Basic Package of Photography	DonorName Reflection Photography	<b>Value</b> \$255.00
502	Welding helmet – Positive Pressure Respirator 3-M Series Welder's Headgear	Rio Tinto	\$450.00
503	Handmade Quilt	Yarn & Sew On	\$200.00
504	Brand new (old stock) Singer Sewing Machine (treadle type) original style	Ecklands Denture Clinic	\$500.00
505	1 Ton Premium Pellet - to be picked up at Burns Lake Home Hardware	Premium Pellet Ltd	\$209.00
506	Husquvarna Chain Saw	Fair Reality - Mike & Marika	\$360.00
507	2 bundles 8 foot 3 x 3 low grade lumber for firewood (approx 7000 board feet)	Pacific Timber	\$200.00
511	2 hours of shoptime at Nadina Truck Service	Nadina Truck Service	\$250.00
512	Makita 1/2 Inch Cordless Driver Drill Kit 2 -18V Lithium	Starland Building Supply	\$340.00
513	\$195 with of Accounting Services at Marmon Financial Services	Marmon Financial	\$195.00
514	VIP Tour for 4 inside the working of the new modernized Rio Titno Kitimat Smelter includes transportation by Via Rail and Accommodations (2 rooms w/ 2	Rio Tinto	\$2,500.00
515	Return Trip Airfair for 1 from either Smithers or Prince George to Kelowna Kamloops or Vancouver	Central Mountain Air	\$600.00
516	Little Chief Electric Smoker - Model 9900	Wood's n'Water	\$200.00
517	1 set of truck tires 11 R 245	Kal Tire Houston	\$600.00
521	One Hour Grading	Lakes District Maintenance	\$206.00
522	One Hour Grading	Lakes District Maintenance	\$206.00
523	Toronto Blue Jay 2015 Picture	Anonymous	\$200.00
524	20 Volt 5 Tool Cordless Combo Kit - Black & Decker	Burns Lake Home Hardware	\$700.00
525	Meccanoid Buildable Robot - 4 feet tall	Andy's Machining & Repairs	\$450.00
526	3 hours of tree pruning & removal	Kohut's Tree Service	\$300.00
527	1 Family Membership to Omenica Ski Club for 2016-2017 Ski Season	Burns Lake Medical Clinic	\$214.00
528	Made in Canada - men's or ladies chaps handmade hand stamped	Tire Tech Auto Centre	\$275.00
529	1 lift of 2 x 4 lumber (2B) 8' length (294 psc in lift)	Babine Forest Products	\$680.00
530	1/2 helicopter time	Westland Helicopters	\$730.00
531	\$1000 worth of paving and related work	LB Paving	\$1,000.00
532	Cordless grease gun	Great West Equipmnet	\$300.00
533	250 feet of Chain - 3/8 Inch harden steel links	Burns Lake Rotary Club	\$500.00
534	Custom logo design: can be for business, non-profit organization, event or blog	Clarity Marketing & Design	\$300.00

November 16, 2016 Page 1 of 3

535	2 Consecutive Weeks for the price of one (42 x :30 sec	Vista Radio The Moose Radio	\$1,344.00
536	commercial per week) 2 Nights Cabin rental plus 1 day boat rental and welcome	Nadina Lake Lodge	\$200.00
Day: 2	package		
-	Decembrish	DonorName	Value
Auction# 601	Description \$195 towards Financial Advice with Doug Montaldi	Marmon Financial	<b>Value</b> \$195.00
602	\$500 Gift Certificate towards a set of tires at Industrial	Industrial Transformers	\$500.00
002	Transformers	industrial fransionners	φ300.00
603	Mityvac 2.3 Gallon Fluid Evacuator	Polar Park Automotive	\$200.00
604	5 Piece Wicker Brown Casual Outdoor Furniture Set	Burns Lake Home Hardware	\$500.00
605	One Hour Grading	Lakes District Maintenance	\$206.00
606	1 Mason Beer Fridge	Staff @ BC Liquor Store	\$250.00
607	2 hours of shoptime at Nadina Truck Service	Nadina Truck Service	\$250.00
610	Kitchenaid Stand Mixer 275 W Black	Bulkley Valley Credit Union	\$350.00
611	Return Trip Airfair for 1 from either Smithers or Prince George to Kelowna Kamloops or Vancouver	Central Mountain Air	\$600.00
612	435 Husquarvana Chainsaw 16 Inch bar	Richie Bros Auctioneers	\$400.00
613	2 bundles 8 foot 3 x 3 low grade lumber for firewood (approx 7000 board feet)	Pacific Timber	\$200.00
614	Rusty Haskett Framed Native Painting	Purely H2O	\$450.00
615	Cabin for 3 Nights - 2 people - some restrictions	Babine Lake Resort	\$180.00
616	3 nights cabin $\&$ 3 days boat rental at Pondosy - Flights in and out	VanTine's Guiding Outfitting& LD Air & Pinnacle Re	\$2,650.00
617	Western Digital myCloud Personal Cloud Storage - 4 TB	Tech North Solutions	\$300.00
618	Makita Cordless Drill	Big Dawg Construction	\$300.00
621	1 Family Membership to Omenica Ski Club for 2016-2017 Ski Season	Burns Lake Medical Clinic	\$214.00
622	A CNC Cut Household Metal Sign - you design / we design	Chris Mark	\$325.00
623	Gift Box filled with a variety of beautiful Younique make-up products	Pine Ridge Holdings Ltd	\$200.00
624	2 hours of tree pruning & removal	Kohut's Tree Service	\$200.00
625	Will package including mirror wills & optional pwer of attorney, living will and nomination committee	Strimbold Law	\$815.00
626	Kitchenaid Stand Mixer 325 W Black	Burns Lake Home Hardware	\$600.00
627	Framed Limited Edition Blue Jay's ~Top 3 in '93~ cards. (Autographed Robert Alomar, John Olerud, Pual Molitor)	Burns Lake District Healthcare Auxillary	\$0.00
628	Helicopter tour from Smithers for 20 min for max 4 people	Candaian Helicopters	\$500.00
629	1 lift treated 4 x 4 6'length - 140 psc per lift	Decker Lake Forest Products	\$672.00
630	1 lift of 2 x 6 lumber 8' length (2 & better grade) 189 psc per lift	Babine Forest Products	\$590.00
631	1 lift of treated 4 x 4 6' length - 140 psc per lift	Decker Lake Forest Products	\$672.00
632	Husquavarna 445 Chain Saw	Shinedown Trucking	\$500.00
633	Men's Artic Cat Jacket - XL	Lino's Sales and Service	\$250.00
634	30 Inch Steel ~Secure~ door and metal frame	Bulkley Valley Credit Union	\$300.00

Page 2 of 3 November 16, 2016

635

November 16, 2016 Page 3 of 3